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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 EZCOOL LITE E15 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR GLU PIKSEL

GARANTILI)

6 EZCOOL LITE E15T 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR

OL0 PIKSEL GARANTILI)

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

64,90 USD

74,80 USD

82,50 USD

108,90
usb

116,60
usb

90,20 USD

97,90 USD

111,10
usb

194,70
usb

559,90
usb

730,40
usb

1.389,30
usb



